D I G ITAL  M E T E R I N G
I N S T R U M E N T S
DMG SERIES
M A X I M U M  F L E X I B I L I T Y
of configuration and system upgrades
H A R M O N I C  A N A L Y S I S
Voltages and currents up to the 63° order
A L A R M S

RS232, RS485, Modbus TCP, profibus DP
slave
ORDER CODES
A L A R M S
For versions in english, czech, polish, german and russian add L01 after the code.
For versions 12-24-48VDC auxiliary supply add D048 after the code.
No simultaneous operations of serial ports. Consult Technical Service for information
(Tel. 035 4282422;  E-mail: service@LovatoElectric.com) or the instructions manual.
Powered directly by DMG900T; direct link to DMG900T dedicated port.
Only for DMG800/900.
Only for DMG900.
Multilanguage: italian, english, french, spanish, portuguese, german.
Gaphic or icons
backlight display!
Order codes Description
Icon LCD, auxiliary supply 100...240VAC/120...250VDC.
Multilanguage: english, italian, french, spanish, portuguese and german
DMG100 Harmonic analysis
DMG110 Harmonic analysis, built-in RS485 port
Graphic LCD display 128x80 pixel, auxiliary supply 100...240VAC/110...250VDC.
Multilanguage: english, italian, french, spanish and portuguese
DMG200 THD
DMG210 THD, built-in RS485 port
Modular multimeter, non expandable
Order codes Description
Inputs and outputs.
EXM1000 2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs, opto-isolated
EXM1001 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
EXM1002 4 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
Communication ports.
EXM1010 Opto-isolated USB interface
EXM1011 Opto-isolated RS232 interface
EXM1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXM1013 Opto-isolated ethernet interface
EXM1020 Opto-isolated RS485 interface and 2 relay outputs 5A
250VAC
EXM1030 Data storage, RTC with backup battery for data logging
Expansion modules for DMG300
Order codes Description
DMG300
Graphic LCD display 128x80 pixel, harmonic analysis,

Multimeter with Rogowski coils,
expandable
Order codes Description
Backlight icon LCD display 72x46mm, auxiliary supply 100...440VAC/120...250VDC
DMG600 Armonic analysis, front optical port
DMG610 Armonic analysis, front optical port, built-in RS485 port
DMG615 High accuracy measuring of active energy with Class
0,5s. Armonic analysis, front optical port, built-in RS485 port
Graphic LCD display 128x80 pixel, auxiliary supply 100...440VAC/110...250VDC
DMG700 THD
DMG800 Harmonic analysis
Flush mount multimeters, expandable Flush mount analyzers, expandable
Order codes Description
DMG900
Backlight graphic LCD display 128x112 pixel, touch-
screen, harmonic analysis, 4 current channels (neutral
measurement), 100...440VAC/110...250VDC. Multilanguage:
english, italian, french, spanish and portuguese
DMG900T
Measurement transducer, harmonic analysis,
4 current channels (neutral measurement),
100...440VAC/110...250VDC, RS232 and RS485 ports
Remote display for DMG900T...
DMG900RD Backlight graphic LCD display 128x112 pixel, touch-screen,
with 3m long connecting cable
Order codes Description
Inputs and outputs.
EXP1000 4 opto-isolated digital inputs
EXP1001 4 opto-isolated static outputs
EXP1002 2 digital inputs and 2 static outputs, opto-isolated
EXP1003 2 relay outputs 5A 250VAC
EXP1004 2 opto-isolated analog inputs 0/4...20mA or PT100 or
0...10V or 0...±5V
EXP1005 2 opto-isolated analog outputs 0/4...20mA or 0...10V or
0...±5V
EXP1008 2 opto-isolated digital inputs and 2 relay outputs 5A
250VAC
Communication ports.
EXP1010 Opto-isolated USB interface
EXP1011 Opto-isolated RS232 interface
EXP1012 Opto-isolated RS485 interface
EXP1013 Opto-isolated Ethernet interface
EXP1014 Opto-isolated Profibus-DP interface
EXP1015 GPRS/GSM modem, without antenna
EXP1030 Data storage, RTC with backup battery for data logging
EXP1031 Data storage, with Energy Quality (EN 50160 - class B),
clock calendar (RTC) with backup battery for data logging
Expansion modules for flush mount
multimeters and power analyzers
Order codes Description